D

Place : NBC ID :Surname and First name : nationality

4172
2773
3107
3915
5233
5593
4172
1468
2885
2422
185
2422
5063
5018
1055
1468
5233
2773
5063
1055
1468
2885
185
236
3915
6435
5467
4202
5018
2773
1921
3915
3107
3609
3041
6434
4202
6435
6009
4763
6009
4203
4987
3609
5593

o
T
w

n b*a

Topicova Natalie
Pavlic Milana
Tatouskova Nikola
Bosak Mirna

Gal Valentina
Bogdanovic Venesa
Topicova Natalie
Mehesz Anita
Nagy Beatrix
Andjelkovic Jasmina
Dobesova Nadezda
Andjelkovic Jasmina
Hari Boglarka
Sinkovic Tamara
Vaverkova Lucie
Mehesz Anita

Gal Valentina
Pavlic Milana

Hari Boglarka
Vaverkova Lucie
Mehesz Anita
Nagy Beatrix
Dobesova Nadezda
Duka Tilda

Bosak Mirna
Fuit-Sinka Cintia
Obrenic Vladana
Ljubenkovic Kristina
Sinkovic Tamara
Pavlic Milana
Axmanova Andrea
Bosak Mirna
Tatouskova Nikola
Lukac Hermina
Huber Julia
Heimann Ibolya
Ljubenkovic Kristina
Fuit-Sinka Cintia
Toth Andrea
Hurnowicz Julia
Toth Andrea

Cikos Olivera
Mrzljak Tina

Lukac Hermina
Bogdanovic Venesa

XXXII. World Cup - Club Teams - 2021
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

05" to 09" October 2021 in Otocac (CRO)

Single ranking all matches - WOMEN

CZE
CRO
CZE
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
HUN
HUN
SRB
CZE
SRB
HUN
CRO
CZE
HUN
CRO
CRO
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
ROU
CRO
HUN
SRB
SRB
CRO
CRO
CZE
CRO
CZE
SRB
AUT
HUN
SRB
HUN
HUN
POL
HUN
SRB
SLO
SRB
CRO

Club
KK Slovan Rosice
KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Slovan Rosice
KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Slovan Rosice
KK Mlaka Rijeka

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest

KK Alimenta Novi Sad

KK Slovan Rosice

KK Alimenta Novi Sad

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest

KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Slovan Rosice
KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Mlaka Rijeka

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest

KK Slovan Rosice
KK Mlaka Rijeka

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest

KK Slovan Rosice

CS Electromures Romgaz TM

KK Mlaka Rijeka

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest
KK Alimenta Novi Sad
KK Alimenta Novi Sad

KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Slovan Rosice
KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Slovan Rosice

KK Alimenta Novi Sad
SK FWT-Composites NK
Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest

KK Alimenta Novi Sad
Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest
Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest
KS Czarna Kula Poznan

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest

KK Alimenta Novi Sad

KK Proteus Postojna

KK Alimenta Novi Sad

KK Mlaka Rijeka

All

389
386
390
398
385
392
399
391
391
374
390
394
377
373
378
393
394
368
385
393
378
377
382
374
381
381
405
386
374
382
378
397
375
389
388
396
385
384
390
381
363
371
382
391
386

Clear off : Fault

245
241
237
217
223
216
208
212
212
228
212
206
222
225
219
203
201
225
207
199
213
211
205
211
204
203
179
197
208
200
203
184
205
191
191
183
193
193
187
195
212
204
193
184
188

0
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Total

634
627
627
615
608
608
607
603
603
602
602
600
599
598
597
596
595
593
592
592
591
588
587
585
585
584
584
583
582
582
581
581
580
580
579
579
578
577
577
576
575
575
575
575
574
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Place : NBC ID :Surname and First name : nationality

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

3107
5593
5467
4172
5233
4202
5851
5018
4699
6009
2422
6434
2764
4699
5438
1055
3609
5063
5856
3210
6435
4699
5535
5524
4203
3475
2782
880
3762
199
2885
5101
4203
5467
865
1696
5834
6086
6558
4277
6626
199
4443
1338
5856

n b*a

Tatouskova Nikola
Bogdanovic Venesa
Obrenic Vladana
Topicova Natalie
Gal Valentina
Ljubenkovic Kristina
Ondovcakova Aneta
Sinkovic Tamara
Kantnerova Alena
Toth Andrea
Andjelkovic Jasmina
Heimann Ibolya
Bizjak Patricija
Kantnerova Alena
Straufova Anna
Vaverkova Lucie
Lukac Hermina

Hari Boglarka
Relota Teodora
Tibola Natasa
Fuit-Sinka Cintia
Kantnerova Alena
Budoi Noemi

Seres Bernadett
Cikos Olivera
Kovacevic Maja
Steiner Fiona

Sajko Eva

Zlojutro Tatjana
Szabo Monika
Nagy Beatrix
Fekete Reka

Cikos Olivera
Obrenic Vladana

Banaszak-Kaminska Agata

Kozlina Renata
Zalar Amanda
Kobior Nicola
Banaszak Aleksandra
Vicanovic Bogdana
Wieczorek Katarzyna
Szabo Monika

Kozak Jennifer
Jojinovic Jelena
Relota Teodora

XXXII. World Cup - Club Teams - 2021

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

05" to 09" October 2021 in Otocac (CRO)

Single ranking all matches - WOMEN

CZE
CRO
SRB
CZE
CRO
SRB
CZE
CRO
CZE
HUN
SRB
HUN
SLO
CZE
CZE
CZE
SRB
HUN
SRB
SLO
HUN
CZE
ROU
ROU
SRB
BIH
AUT
SLO
BIH
HUN
HUN
ROU
SRB
SRB
POL
BIH
SLO
POL
POL
BIH
POL
HUN
AUT
BIH
SRB

Club
KK Slovan Rosice
KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Alimenta Novi Sad
KK Slovan Rosice
KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Alimenta Novi Sad
KK Slovan Rosice
KK Mlaka Rijeka
KK Slovan Rosice

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest

KK Alimenta Novi Sad

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest
SK FWT-Composites NK

KK Slovan Rosice

KK Slovan Rosice

KK Slovan Rosice
KK Alimenta Novi Sad

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest

KK Alimenta Novi Sad
KK Proteus Postojna

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest

KK Slovan Rosice

CS Electromures Romgaz TM
CS Electromures Romgaz TM

KK Alimenta Novi Sad
KK Kozara Gradiska

SK FWT-Composites NK
SK FWT-Composites NK

KK Kozara Gradiska

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest
Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest
CS Electromures Romgaz TM

KK Alimenta Novi Sad
KK Alimenta Novi Sad
KS Czarna Kula Poznan
KK Kozara Gradiska
KK Proteus Postojna
KS Czarna Kula Poznan
KS Czarna Kula Poznan
KK Kozara Gradiska
KS Czarna Kula Poznan

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest
SK FWT-Composites NK

KK Kozara Gradiska
KK Alimenta Novi Sad

All

368
375
380
376
387
376
389
378
394
371
371
386
358
369
374
381
391
359
367
387
362
364
379
386
371
381
378
376
353
365
386
362
360
372
361
356
358
355
358
355
365
376
354
345
352

Clear off : Fault

205
197
192
194
183
193
179
189
171
193
192
176
203
192
187
180
170
201
193
173
193
191
176
169
183
173
175
176
198
186
165
186
186
174
184
184
181
181
178
180
170
151
171
176
169
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Tota
573
572
572
570
570
569
568
567
565
564
563
562
561
561
561
561
561
560
560
560
555
555
555
555
554
554
553
552
551
551
551
548
546
546
545
540
539
536
536
535
535
527
525
521
521
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CA~
D
Place : NBCID
91 6372
92 6625
93 5856
94 5102
95 996
96 5525
97 3199
98 3204
99 1921
100 6436
101 1446
102 1795
103 5525
104 3379
105 5401

XXXII. World Cup - Club Teams - 2021

n b*a

Surname and First name
Ogrizek Maruska
Zurczak Katarzyna
Relota Teodora

Ciobanu Maria

Perisic Tatjana

Hegedis Timea

Dostanic Sandra
Miklavec Masa
Axmanova Andrea
Janosi-Halamagyi Kriszta
Nguyen Monika
Lengauer Monika
Hegedils Timea

Dan Monica

Matrahaziné Kiss Julianna

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

05" to 09" October 2021 in Otocac (CRO)

Single ranking all matches - WOMEN

Nationality

SLO
POL
SRB
ROU
BIH
HUN
SLO
SLO
CZE
ROU
AUT
AUT
HUN
ROU
HUN

Club
KK Proteus Postojna
KS Czarna Kula Poznan
KK Alimenta Novi Sad

CS Electromures Romgaz TM

KK Kozara Gradiska

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest

KK Proteus Postojna
KK Proteus Postojna
KK Slovan Rosice

CS Electromures Romgaz TM

SK FWT-Composites NK
SK FWT-Composites NK

Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest
CS Electromures Romgaz TM
Ferencvarosi Torna Club Budapest

All

353
349
346
363
373
356
341
345
346
184
185
190
168
169
183

Clear off : Fault

167
166
168
150
137
153
167
159
156
100
92
69
80
78
50

4
5
9

Total

520
515
514
513
510
509
508
504
502
284
277
259
248
247
233

3/3



